
SHCASHCA

Meet & Greet/ Open House                Mon, Aug 11
First Day of School                            Wed, Aug 13
Labor Day (no school)                        Mon, Sept 1
MAP Testing                                      Tue-Fri, Sep 2-5
MAP Testing  Make-up Week              Tue-Fri, Sep 8-12
Leadership Camp                              Thur-Sun, Sep 11-14
Hispanic Heritage Month                     Mon, Sep 15
Fall Individual Pictures                        Tue, Sep 16
Vision/ Hearing Screening                   Tue, Sep 23-25
Freshman Bible Conference                Thur, Oct 2-5
Bike Rodeo                                       Wed, Oct 8
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PSAT/SAT Test Day                                         Wed, Oct 1
Parent-Teacher Conferences (no school)            Thur, Oct 16
Senior University Days                                       TBD
Scholastic Book Fair                                         Mon- Fri, Oct 20-24
Fall Week of Prayer                                         Mon- Fri, Oct 27-31
College & Career Week                                     TBD
Vision/ Hearing Retakes                                    Wed-Thur, Oct 29-30
9th & 10th Science Trip                                      Fri, Oct 24-28
11th & 12th History Trip                                      Mon-Fri, Oct 24-28
Veterans Day                                                   Fri, Nov 7
Pic Retakes/ Class Pics.                                    Wed, Nov 12
Fall Festival                                                      Sun, Nov 16
Noon Dismissal, Thanksgiving                               Fri, Nov 21
Thanksgiving Break (no school)                           Mon-Fri, Nov 24-28
School Resumes                                               Mon, Dec 1
Spirit Week                                                      Mon-Fri, Dec 8-12
Christmas Program                                           Sat, Dec 13
Semester 1 Finals                                             Mon- Fri, Dec 15-19
Noon Dismissal, Christmas                                  Fri, Dec 19
Christmas Vacation (no school)                   Mon-Tue, Dec 22- Jan 5
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School Resumes                                              Tue, Jan 6
MAP Testing                                                    Mon- Fri, Jan 12-16
MLK Day (no school)                                        Mon, Jan 19
MAP Testing Make-up Week                             Tue-Fri, Jan 20-23
SWAU Hoops Classic                                        Wed-Sun, Jan 21-25
Black History Month                                         Sun, Feb 1
100  Day of School                                         Wed, Feb 4th

School Surveys                                               Mon- Thur, Feb 9-20
Staff Development (no school)                           Fri, Feb 13
Presidents Day (no school)                               Mon, Feb 16 
Jr High Music Fest                                           Thur- Sat, Feb 19-21
Read Across America                                     Mon-Fri, Mar 2-6
Spirit Week                                                     Mon-Fri, Mar 2-6
SAT/PPSAT                                                    Thur, Mar 5
Noon Dismissal, Spring Break                             Fri, Mar 6
Spring Break (no school)                                   Mon-Fri, Mar 9-13
11  - 12  Mission Trip                                        Mon-Fri, Mar 9-13th th

Robotics Competition                                        TBD
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School Resumes                                              Tue, Mar 16
Spelling Bee Contest                                         Wed, Mar 25
Parent-Teacher Conference (no school)             Thur, Mar 26
Spring Individual Pictures                                  Thur, Apr 2 
Good Friday (no school)                                   Fri, Apr 3
High School Music Fest                                    Thur-Sun, Apr 9-12
Education Sabbath                                          Sat, Apr 4
Outdoor School                                              Mon-Fri, Apr 13-17
Spinal Screenings/ Retakes                              Tue, Apr 14
STEAM Fair                                                    Sun, Apr 19
High School Tournament Week                          Mon-Thur, Apr 20-23
MAP Testing                                                   Mon-Thur Apr 20-23
Fiesta (no school)                                            Fri, Apr 24
MAP Make-up Week                                       Mon-Fri, Apr 27- May 1
Spring Week of Prayer                                    Mon-Fri, Apr 27- May 1
Robotics Competition                                        Fri-Sun, May 1-3
Teacher Appreciation Week                              Mon-Fri, May 4-8
Fiesta Day Parade                                          Tue, May 5
Elementary Field Day                                        Thur, May 7
Senior Trip                                                      Mon-Fri, May 11-15
Water Day                                                     Thur, May 14
8th Class Trip                                                  Thur-Fri, May  14-15
Finals                                                             Mon-Fri, May 18-22
Kindergarten Graduation                                  Wed, May 20
8  Grade Commencement                                 Thur, May 21th

Noon Dismissal, Last Day of School                    Fri, May 22
Seniors/12  Grade Graduation                          Sun, May 24th
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